CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: <u>Ame</u>	erican Beach Well and Septic Tank Replacemen	t	
CHANGE ORDE	R NUMBER: <u>4</u>		
DATE:6/	6/24		
CONTRACT NU	MBER:		
PURCHASE ORI	DER NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE):2200	00495	
TO CONTRACTO	OR: U.S. Water Services Corporation		
	nesting additional funding and additional 180 d s to the new gravity sewer system to eliminate area.		
	ge Order: <u>101 private homes are being inclu</u> ic tanks in the American		sewer system to eliminate Septic Phase Out
Net Change by Pro	Sum evious Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. or to This Change Order		<u>7,831,538.00</u> <u>363,374.00</u> <u>8,194,912.00</u>
Amount of this Ch	nange Order (Add)	\$	1,137,458.67
New Contract Sur	n Including this Change Order	. \$	9,332,370.67
Previous Substant		s Final Completion al Completion: <u>11</u> /	
APPROVED BY:	(liris Lacambra Department Head/Managing Agent	DATE:	6/6/2024
APPROVED BY:	Cluris Lacambra	DATE:	6/6/2024
パチ APPROVED BY:	Procurement Ranau Helmou Office of Management and Budget		6/6/2024
6/6/2024 APPROVED BY:	Denise C. May		6/6/2024
	County Attorney		

DocuSign Envelope ID: AB08A22F-A6B8-495A-A261-5312336D064F

APPROVED BY:	County Manager	DATE:	6/6/2024		
APPROVED BY:	Chairman John F. Martin, Chairman	DATE: _	6-10-24		
ATTEST:	*See below John A. Crawford, Clerk of Courts	DATE: _	6-10-24		
Account No(s). <u>72005536-563551 REDI</u> 72500536-563551 ABWSD					
ATTESTATION. Only to Authenticity as to Chairman's Signature: John/A. Crawford, Ex-Officio Clerk					